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CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Winter 2020 Semester

Master of Science in Coaching and Exercise Science Course Schedule

CRN Course

X11 - MA/MS Coaching - 11 Weeks

25050
25051
25071
25052
25073
25053
25072
25054
25055
25056
25057
25058
25059
25060
25061
25062
25063
25064
25065
25066
25067
25068
25069
25074
25070

21412021

MSCE 510-OL1
MSCE 510-0OL2
MSCE 530-IR

MSCE 530-OL1
MSCE 530-0OL2
MSCE 550-OL1
MSCE 550-OL2
MSCE 560-OL1
MSCE 568-OL1
MSCE 570-OL1
MSCE 572-OL1
MSCE 573-OL1
MSCE 574-OL1
MSCE 575-OL1
MSCE 577-OL1
MSCE 580-OL1
MSCE 584-0OL1
MSCE 586-OL1
MSCE 587-OL1
MSCE 589-OL1
MSCE 591-OL1
MSCE 595-OL1
MSCE 595-0OL2
MSCE 595-0OL3
MSCE 596-OL1

11/16
1/20
3/20
221/25
7125
25/25
4/20
1/0
10/0
10/25
2/0
8/0
2/0
6/0
1/0
22/25
25/25
171725
20/25
20/20
4/20
9/9
8179
3/8
10/8

Enrolled Title

PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP
PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP
ETHICS AND SPORT

ETHICS AND SPORT

ETHICS AND SPORT

RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS
RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS
INTERSCHOLASTIC LDRSHP & ADMIN
APP EX SCI/STRAT COACH SOCCER
SPORT MEDICINE & PERFORMANCE
AP EXSCI/STRAT COACH XCOUNTRY
AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH BASKETBA
AP EXSCI/STRAT COACH FOOTBALL
AP EXSCI/STRAT COACH SOFTBALL
AP EXSCI/STRAT COACH BASEBALL
LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT
KINESIOLOGY FOR SPORT

ADV STRENGTH, SPEED & COND
EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY FOR SPORT
NUTRITION FOR SPORT

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR INSTITUTE
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT

11/16/2020 - 1/29/2021

Credit
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Instructor

White
Dohling
Noyes
Rose
Clausen
Hooper
Staunton
Kunau
Gould
Valadao
Richardson
Wulf
Campbell
Rosenthal
Gonzales
McLaughlin
Galloway
Ragan
Baines
McCaughey
Diaz
Roelen
Vieselmeyer
Ramirez

Imbriano

Meeting

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2200 M
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Room

WEB
WEB
BMC 222
WEB

WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

WEB
WEB

WEB

Comments

Advisor consent required to enroll
Advisor consent required to enroll

Advisor consent required to enroll
Advisor consent required to enroll
Advisor consent required to enroll

Advisor consent required to enroll

Registration & Zoom attend. reqr'd; NIAAA Conf. 12/12-12/14

Schedule updated every 30 minutes (between 5AM and 10PM). Please refresh browser to see latest schedule. Schedule last updated: 2/4/2021 11:19:11 PM
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