

Master of Science in Coaching and Exercise Science Course Schedule

	CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
X11 - MA/MS Coaching - 11 Weeks 11/16/2020 - 1/29/2021								
	25050 MSCE 510-OL1	11 / 16	PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP	4	White	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25051 MSCE 510-OL2	1/20	PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP	4	Dohling	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25071 MSCE 530-IR	3/20	ETHICS AND SPORT	4	Noyes	1800-2200 M	BMC 222	
	25052 MSCE 530-OL1	22 / 25	ETHICS AND SPORT	4	Rose	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25073 MSCE 530-OL2	7 / 25	ETHICS AND SPORT	4	Clausen	By Arrangement		
	25053 MSCE 550-OL1	25 / 25	RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS	4	Hooper	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25072 MSCE 550-OL2	4/20	RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS	4	Staunton	By Arrangement		
	25054 MSCE 560-OL1	1/0	INTERSCHOLASTIC LDRSHP & ADMIN	4	Kunau	By Arrangement		Advisor consent required to enroll
	25055 MSCE 568-OL1	10/0	APP EX SCI/STRAT COACH SOCCER	4	Gould	By Arrangement	WEB	Advisor consent required to enroll
	25056 MSCE 570-OL1	10/25	SPORT MEDICINE & PERFORMANCE	4	Valadao	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25057 MSCE 572-OL1	2/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH XCOUNTRY	4	Richardson	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25058 MSCE 573-OL1	8/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH BASKETBA	4	Wulf	By Arrangement	WEB	Advisor consent required to enroll
	25059 MSCE 574-OL1	2/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH FOOTBALL	4	Campbell	By Arrangement	WEB	Advisor consent required to enroll
	25060 MSCE 575-OL1	6/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH SOFTBALL	4	Rosenthal	By Arrangement	WEB	Advisor consent required to enroll
	25061 MSCE 577-OL1	1/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH BASEBALL	4	Gonzales	By Arrangement	WEB	Advisor consent required to enroll
	25062 MSCE 580-OL1	22 / 25	LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT	4	McLaughlin	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25063 MSCE 584-OL1	25 / 25	KINESIOLOGY FOR SPORT	4	Galloway	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25064 MSCE 586-OL1	17 / 25	ADV STRENGTH, SPEED & COND	4	Ragan	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25065 MSCE 587-OL1	20/25	EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY FOR SPORT	4	Baines	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25066 MSCE 589-OL1	20/20	NUTRITION FOR SPORT	4	McCaughey	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25067 MSCE 591-OL1	4/20	ATHLETIC DIRECTOR INSTITUTE	4	Diaz	By Arrangement		Registration & Zoom attend. reqr'd; NIAAA Conf. 12/12-12/14
	25068 MSCE 595-OL1	9/9	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Roelen	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25069 MSCE 595-OL2	8/9	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Vieselmeyer	By Arrangement	WEB	
	25074 MSCE 595-OL3	3/8	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Ramirez	By Arrangement		
	25070 MSCE 596-OL1	10/8	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Imbriano	By Arrangement	WEB	